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Gallery | Café

LUNCH MENU -@*
STARTER

Tomato Soup BEEMERS

MAIN

Z#E—20 Please Select One

Roasted Jumbo Chicken Steak served with Mashed Potato with
Mustard and Herbs Sauce
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Angle Hair with Mixed Mushroom in Homemade Black Truffle
Cream Sauce
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Angel Hair with King Prawn and Tomato Sauce with Herbs
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Pan-Seared Sole served with Seasonal Vegetable and White
Wine Lemon Butter Sauce
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Tuna Fish Sandwich with Tomato, Lettuce, Fried Onion and
Cream Cheese in Thousand Island Dressing
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Pastrami with Avocado and Italian Garden Salad with Herbs
Vinaigrette
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DESSERTS & DRINKS

Dessert of the Day 2 H#f i

Creme Brulee ZXN&EERE

Red Bean Ice AL 2K

Freshly Brewed Coffee or Gourmet Tea BIEEMIBE 3% 45&IEXR
Cappuccino or Latte ERMIBE 3% 4300k

Orange Juice or Apple Juice 185+ = 3ER

For further information or to make a booking
@ 23522700 e 9216 5846

$118

$98

$108

$118

$98

$98

+$19
+$18
+$16
+$16
+$18
+$14



